www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Desks
TIMMY
General Specifications
Table Top: Tops are 1-1/4” thick, three ply 45lb particle board with .050” high pressure laminate
top surface and a .030” phenolic backer. Edge is 3mm PVC with a 1/8” radius top and bottom.
Top receives 80 mm grommets.
End Panels: Top is attached to the end panels using dowel and cam connection. End panels
receive male mod-eez connectors to attach to modesty panel. End panels to receive 60mm
grommets where specified. Each panel is equipped with (2) adjustable glides. Desk may be
specified with work surface supporting pedestal as finished end.
Note: Casters are optional. Panel grip caster brackets available in 809 Silver or 912 Black powder
coat, if not specified, standard powder coat is Silver. Casters are not available on desk returns.
Modesty Panel: Where modesty panel connects to end panels there shall be a recessed female
mod-eez connector to attach to end panels for a positive lock. Modesty panel connects to the
top with steel “L” brackets fastened with #8 panhead screws. Recessed modesty: Outside of
panel is 6” from the back edge of the top.
Finish: See mediatechnologies’ Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Convex Bow Top
Rectangle Top
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice PTIMMY-251124
Convex Bow Top Stationary w/Glides
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
HPL - 3mm PVC Edges
TDB-L-C2448-29 24”D x 48”W x 29”H $1,346
TDB-L-C2460-29 24”D x 60”W x 29”H $1,532
TDB-L-C2472-29 24”D x 72”W x 29”H $1,839
TDB-L-C3048-29 30”D x 48”W 104 $1,393
TDB-L-C3060-29 30”D x 60”W 127 $1,587
TDB-L-C3072-29 30”D x 72”W x 29”H $1,851
TFL - 3mm PVC Edges
TDB-T-C2448-29  24”D x 48”W x 29”H $1,139
TDB-T-C2460-29 24”D x 60”W x 29”H $1,290
TDB-T-C2472-29 24”D x 72”W x 29”H $1,549
TDB-T-C3048-29 30”D x 48”W 104 $1,177
TDB-T-C3060-29 30”D x 60”W 127 $1,335
TDB-T-C3072-29 30”D x 72”W x 29”H $1,614
Rectangular Top Stationary w/Glides
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
HPL - 3mm PVC Edges
TDR-L-C2448-29 24”D x 48”W x 29”H $1,250
TDR-L-C2460-29 24”D x 48”W x 29”H $1,423
TDR-L-C2472-29 24”D x 72”W x 29”H $1,831
TDR-L-C3048-29 30”D x 48”W 104 $1,295
TDR-L-C3060-29 30”D x 60”W 127 $1,473
TDR-L-C3072-29 30”D x 72”W x 29”H $1,765
TFL - 3mm PVC Edges
TDR-T-C2448-29 24”D x 48”W x 29”H $1,059
TDR-T-C2460-29 24”D x 48”W x 29”H $1,205
TDR-T-C2472-29 24”D x 72”W x 29”H $1,246
TDR-T-C3048-29 30”D x 48”W 104 $1,097
TDR-T-C3060-29 30”D x 60”W 127 $1,246
TDR-T-C3072-29 30”D x 72”W x 29”H $1,426
www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Desks
Convex Bow Top, Recessed Modesty Panel Stationary w/Glides
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
HPL - 3mm PVC Edges
TDBC-L-C3048-29 30”D x 48”W 104 $1,393
TDBC-L-C3060-29 30”D x 60”W 127 $1,587
TDBC-L-C3072-29 30”D x 72”W x 29”H,
Recessed Front
$1,851
TFL - 3mm PVC Edges
TDBC-T-C3048-29 30”D x 48”W 104 $1,177
TDBC-T-C3060-29 30”D x 60”W 127 $1,335
TDBC-T-C3072-29 30”D x 72”W x 29”H,
Recessed Front
$1,614
Rectangular Top, Recessed Modesty Panel Stationary w/Glides
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
HPL - 3mm PVC Edges
TDRC-L-C3048-29 30”D x 48”W 104 $1,295
TDRC-L-C3060-29 30”D x 60”W 127 $1,473
TFL - 3mm PVC Edges
TDRC-T-C3048-29 30”D x 48”W 104 $1,097
TDRC-T-C3060-29 30”D x 60”W 127 $1,246
Desk Return  - Right Stationary w/Glides
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
HPL - 3mm PVC Edges
TDRR-L-C2036-29 20”D x 36”W $741
TDRR-L-C2042-29 20”D x 42”W $741
TDRR-L-C2048-29 20”D x 48”W x 29”H $794
TDRR-L-C2448-29 24”D x 48”W x 29”H $794
TFL - 3mm PVC Edges
TDRR-T-C2036-29 20”D x 36”W $704
TDRR-T-C2042-29 20”D x 42”W $704
TDRR-T-C2048-29 20”D x 48”W x 29”H $754
TDRR-T-C2448-29 24”D x 48”W x 29”H $754
Desk Return  - Left Stationary w/Glides
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
HPL - 3mm PVC Edges
TDRL-L-C2036-29 20”D x 36”W $741
TDRL-L-C2042-29 20”D x 42”W $741
TDRL-L-C2048-29 20”D x 48”W x 29”H $794
TDRL-L-C2448-29 24”D x 48”W x 29”H $794
TFL - 3mm PVC Edges
TDRL-T-C2036-29 20”D x 36”W $704
TDRL-T-C2042-29 20”D x 42”W $704
TDRL-T-C2048-29 20”D x 48”W x 29”H $754
TDRL-T-C2448-29 24”D x 48”W x 29”H $754
TIMMY
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice PTIMMY-251124
Return Right
Return Left
Convex Bow Top
Recessed
Rectangle Top
Recessed